

5th year Maintenance

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance of					
Road from Resma P/Hussy					
Path to Kame/pur.					
Agency - Ratnesh Kumar Retns					
Agreement No - 243BD/15-16					
Date of commencement - 26/05/15					
Date of completion - 25/05/16					
Actual Date of completion - 31/12/16					

Record Entry

(1) Res/section of sections/
 beams with soil, moosam

2x 11.00M x 0.800M x 0.300M	5.28 M ³
3x 10.50M x 0.700M x 0.325M	7.17 M ³
2x 13.00M x 0.750M x 0.300M	5.85 M ³
2x 9.00M x 0.950M x 0.300M	5.13 M ³
2x 11.50M x 0.600M x 0.400M	5.52 M ³
3x 14.00M x 0.550M x 0.350M	8.09 M ³
2x 8.00M x 0.800M x 0.350M	4.48 M ³
4x 6.00M x 0.700M x 0.300M	5.04 M ³
4x 7.00M x 0.750M x 0.350M	7.35 M ³
3x 9.00M x 0.650M x 0.375M	6.58 M ³
3x 4.50M x 0.800M x 0.350M	3.78 M ³

Continuation

c/o 64.22 M³

5th year Maintenance
Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance of Road from Resma PMSY Poth to Kamelpur					
Agency - Ratnesh Kumar Retna					
Agreement No - 24SD/15-16					
Date of Commencement - 26/05/15					
Date of Completion - 25/05/16					
Actual Date of Completion - 31/12/16					
(1) Resurfacing of road with berms with soil measuring					
166.63 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P-1 S/L					
@ Rs 317.12/m ² Rs. 52842.00					
(2/2) Making up of berms/ shoulder stripping excess soil from the shoulder					
926.55 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P-2 S/L					
@ Rs 50.17/m ² Rs. 46485.00					
(3/4) Patch repair over pol- ishers with 20mm premix carpet with sec cost type-B					
144.07 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P-4 S/L					
@ Rs 315.17/m ² Rs. 45407.00					
Continuation @ Rs 1,44,789.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 10 white washing of parapet walls of CD work.					
62.40 m ² @ Rs. 12.74/m ²					Rs. 795.00
					Total Rs. 1,79,654.00
Less 10% Below					Rs. 19965.00
					Payable Rs. 1,79,689.00
					22/2/22 22/2/22 22/2/22 22/2/22 22/2/22 22/2/22